
S.

NO

NAME OF 

FACULTY
DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRACTICAL TOPIC DEMONSTRATION LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Vishnu Gupta
Professor & 

Head 
2019 02.11.2020 Monday 9 – 10 - - Embryology 

2 All Faculty - 2019 02.11.2020 Monday 10 – 12 Spinal Cord - -

3

Dr. Aruna, Dr. 

Mohd. Ajmal, 

Mrs. Jyoti Singhal
- 2019 03.11.2020 Tuesday 9 – 10 - Discussion of bones -

4 All Faculty - 2019 03.11.2020 Tuesday 1 – 3 Spinal Cord - -

5 All Faculty - 2019 04.11.2020 Wednesday 10 – 12
Brain Stem T.S. at 

each level 
- -

6 Dr. Vishnu Gupta
Professor & 

Head 
2019 05.11.2020 Thursday 9 – 10 - - Embryology 

7 All Faculty - 2019 05.11.2020 Thursday 10 – 12
Brain Stem T.S. at 

each level 
- -

8 All Faculty - 2019 06.11.2020 Friday 10 – 12 Cerebellum - -

9 Dr. Vinay Sharma Professor 2019 06.11.2020 Friday 1 – 2 - - Lecture (if Requried) 

10

Dr. Aruna, Dr. 

Mohd. Ajmal, 

Mrs. Jyoti Singhal
- 2019 07.11.2020 Saturday 10 – 11 - Discussion of bones

11 Dr. Vishnu Gupta
Professor & 

Head 
2019 09.11.2020 Monday 9 – 10 - - Embryology 

12 All Faculty - 2019 09.11.2020 Monday 10 – 12 Cerebellum - -

13

Dr. Aruna, Dr. 

Mohd. Ajmal, 

Mrs. Jyoti Singhal
- 2019 10.11.2020 Tuesday 9 – 10 - Discussion of bones -

14 All Faculty - 2019 10.11.2020 Tuesday 1 – 3 IVth Ventricle - -

15 All Faculty - 2019 11.11.2020 Wednesday 10 – 12 IVth Ventricle - -

16 Dr. Vishnu Gupta
Professor & 

Head 
2019 12.11.2020 Thursday 9 – 10 - - Embryology 

17 All Faculty - 2019 12.11.2020 Thursday 10 – 12 Thalamus - -
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18 All Faculty - 2019 13.11.2020 Friday 10 – 12 Thalamus - -

19 Dr. Vinay Sharma Professor 2019 13.11.2020 Friday 1 – 2 - - Lecture (if Requried) 

20

Dr. Aruna, Dr. 

Mohd. Ajmal, 

Mrs. Jyoti Singhal
- 2019 14.11.2020 Saturday 10 – 11 - Discussion of bones

21 Dr. Vishnu Gupta
Professor & 

Head 
2019 16.11.2020 Monday 9 – 10 - - Embryology 

22 All Faculty - 2019 16.11.2020 Monday 10 – 12 Basal ganglion - -

23

Dr. Aruna, Dr. 

Mohd. Ajmal, 

Mrs. Jyoti Singhal
- 2019 17.11.2020 Tuesday 9 – 10 - Discussion of bones -

24 All Faculty - 2019 17.11.2020 Tuesday 1 – 3 Basal ganglion - -

25 All Faculty - 2019 18.11.2020 Wednesday 10 – 12 Internal capsule - -

26 Dr. Vishnu Gupta
Professor & 

Head 
2019 19.11.2020 Thursday 9 – 10 - - Embryology 

27 All Faculty - 2019 19.11.2020 Thursday 10 – 12 Internal capsule - -

28 All Faculty - 2019 20.11.2020 Friday 10 – 12
Cerebral hemisphere 

with white matter
- -

29 Dr. Vinay Sharma Professor 2019 20.11.2020 Friday 1 – 2 - - Lecture (if Requried) 

30

Dr. Aruna, Dr. 

Mohd. Ajmal, 

Mrs. Jyoti Singhal
- 2019 21.11.2020 Saturday 10 – 11 - Discussion of bones

31 Dr. Vishnu Gupta
Professor & 

Head 
2019 23.11.2020 Monday 9 – 10 - - Embryology 

32 All Faculty - 2019 23.11.2020 Monday 10 – 12
Cerebral hemisphere 

with white matter
- -

33

Dr. Aruna, Dr. 

Mohd. Ajmal, 

Mrs. Jyoti Singhal
- 2019 24.11.2020 Tuesday 9 – 10 - Discussion of bones -

34 All Faculty - 2019 24.11.2020 Tuesday 1 – 3 3
rd

 Ventricle - -

35 All Faculty - 2019 25.11.2020 Wednesday 10 – 12 3
rd

 Ventricle - -

36 Dr. Vishnu Gupta
Professor & 

Head 
2019 26.11.2020 Thursday 9 – 10 - - Embryology 



37 All Faculty - 2019 26.11.2020 Thursday 10 – 12 Lateral ventricle - -

38 All Faculty - 2019 27.11.2020 Friday 10 – 12 Lateral ventricle - -

39 Dr. Vinay Sharma Professor 2019 27.11.2020 Friday 1 – 2 - - Lecture (if Requried) 

40

Dr. Aruna, Dr. 

Mohd. Ajmal, 

Mrs. Jyoti Singhal
- 2019 28.11.2020 Saturday 10 – 11 - Discussion of bones

41 Dr. Vishnu Gupta
Professor & 

Head 
2019 30.11.2020 Monday 9 – 10 - - Embryology 

42 All Faculty - 2019 30.11.2020 Monday 10 – 12 Lateral ventricle - -


